Adresseliste

Navn

Agder Renovasjon DA
DAGRUN K KRISTIANSEN
GUDRUN KNUTSEN
HESTEMYR VEST AS
HESTEMYRVEIEN AS

HR BILDELER RIS@R AS
INGER GUNN SYVERSEN
INGRID KNUTSEN

JAKOB OMLAND
JAN-ERIK TRULSVIK
JENS ANDREAS LINDST@L
LI TO EIENDOM AS

Lillesand og Birkenes Interkommunale
Renovasjonsselskap

Lgken & Datter AS

MARINE DRIFT AS

OLAV AUSLAND
Returkraft AS
Risgr kommune

Risgr- og Tvedestrandsregionens
Avfallsselskap AS

RIS@R SMIA AS

Setesdal Miljg og Gjenvinning IKS
SIPSENTERET RIS@R AS
TORMOD SVENNEVIG

UNDER TAK AS

YNGVAR ELLINGSEN @IGARDEN

Adresse
Heftingsdalen
CASPERSENS VEI 136
HESTEMYRVEIEN 2
Akvagveien 320
Caspersens vei 51
Hestemyr

PIDER RO VEIEN 2 E
RISORVEIEN 210
AMLANDSVEIEN 220
CASPERSENS VEI 136
RISGRVEIEN 299
Hestemyrveien 8

Knudremyrstemmen

Postboks 8 Bryn

c/o Sjgsenteret Risgr AS,
Postboks 250

HAMREBAKKEN 8
Setesdalsveien 205
Postboks 158

Hestmyr

Linddalsveien 70
Syrtveit
Postboks 250
OTERLIA 35
Buvikbakken 15

ASVIKVEIEN 60

Kopi u/vedlegg: TeamTec AS, postboks 203, 4902 TVEDESTRAND

Side: 1

av

Postnr
4849
4950
4950
4950
4950
4950
4818
4950
4950
4950
4950
4950
4790

0611
4953

4460
4618
4952
4950

4950
4735
4953
4950
4950

4950

Poststed
Arendal
RIS@R
RISGR
RIS@R
RIS@R
RISGR
FARVIK
RISGR
RIS@R
RIS@R
RIS@R
RIS@R

Lillesand

OSLO
RIS@R

MOI
KRISTIANSAND S
Risgr postmottak@risor.kommune.no

Risgr

RIS@R
EVIE

RIS@R
RIS@R
RIS@R

RIS@R



